
 

GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2022 
ALL GAME TIMES WILL BEGIN IMMEDIATELY AFTER JV COMPLETION 

Junior Varsity – 4:45PM 
Varsity – 5:45PM 

  
 

RRAC PLAYOFF SCHEDULE 
 

MONDAY 11/14/22 
#1 @ #4 
#2 @ #3 

WINNERS PLAY WEDNESDAY 11/16 
LOSERS FINISH 3RD & 4TH PLACE BASED ON FINAL RECORD 

 
#5 @ #6 – 5TH PLACE GAME 
#7 @ #8 – 7TH PLACE GAME 

 

Varsity Host – Marshall Middle School 
Junior Varsity Host – Flinn Middle School 

 
 

WEDNESDAY 11/16/22 – KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL 
JUNIOR VARSITY CHAMPIONSHIP 4:45PM 

VARSITY CHAMPIONSHIP 5:45PM 
 

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT A DESIGNATED HOST SITE 
 

7TH GRADE IESA REGIONALS 
Saturday, November 19th  – Wednesday, 

November 23rd   – TBD 
 

7th GRADE IESA SECTIONAL 
Wednesday, November 30th  – TBD 

 
7th GRADE IESA STATE 

Saturday, December 3rd  & Thursday, 
December 8th – TBD  

 

8TH GRADE IESA REGIONALS 
Monday, November 28th, Tuesday 

November 29th, Thursday December 1st   
Friday December 2nd – TBD 

 
8th GRADE IESA SECTIONAL 

Wednesday, December 7th – TBD 
 

8th GRADE IESA STATE 
Saturday, December 10th & Thursday, 

December 15th – TBD 
  



   
 

 
Tuesday 9/20/22  
RESA @ LINCOLN  
LINCOLN @ EISENHOWER 
WEST @ BARBOUR 
BARBOUR @ EISENHOWER  
 
Thursday  9/22/22 
MARSHALL @ KENNEDY  
FLINN @ RESA  
WEST @ MARSHALL 
KENNEDY @ FLINN 
 
Tuesday 9/27/22 
KENNEDY @ RESA 
MARSHALL @ BARBOUR 
EISENHOWER @ FLINN 
LINCOLN @ WEST 
 
Thursday 9/29/22 
BARBOUR @ KENNEDY 
RESA @ EISENHOWER 
MARSHALL @ LINCOLN 
WEST @ FLINN 
 
Tuesday 10/04/22 
EISENHOWER @ KENNEDY 
BARBOUR @ LINCOLN 
RESA @ WEST 
MARSHALL @ FLINN 
 
Thursday 10/06/22 
LINCOLN @ KENNEDY  
WEST @ EISENHOWER 
FLINN @ BARBOUR 
MARSHALL @ RESA 
 
Tuesday 10/11/22 
FLINN @ LINCOLN 
EISENHOWER @ MARSHALL 
WEST @ KENNEDY 
BARBOUR @ RESA 

 
Thursday 10/13/22 
FLINN @ KENNEDY 
MARSHALL @ WEST 
LINCOLN @ RESA 
EISENHOWER @ BARBOUR  
 
Tuesday 10/18/22 
KENNEDY @ MARSHALL 
BARBOUR @ WEST 
LINCOLN @ EISENHOWER 
RESA @ FLINN 
 
Thursday 10/20/22 
RESA @ KENNEDY 
BARBOUR @ MARSHALL 
FLINN @ EISENHOWER 
WEST @ LINCOLN 
 
Tuesday 10/25/22 
KENNEDY @ BARBOUR  
EISENHOWER @ RESA  
LINCOLN @ MARSHALL 
FLINN @ WEST 
 
Thursday 10/27/22 
KENNEDY @ EISENHOWER 
LINCOLN @ BARBOUR 
WEST @ RESA 
FLINN @ MARSHALL 
 
Tuesday 11/1/22 
KENNEDY @ LINCOLN  
EISENHOWER @ WEST  
BARBOUR @ FLINN 
RESA @ MARSHALL 
 
Thursday 11/3/22 
LINCOLN @ FLINN  
MARSHALL @ EISENHOWER 
KENNEDY @ WEST  
RESA @ BARBOUR

 


